
THE KING’S SCHOOL, GRANTHAM 
 

TERM DATES 2014-2015 
 

 
Term 

 
Dates 

 
Staff Training Day 1 
 
Years 7 and Sixth Form In 
Morning - All Year 12 to lunchtime 
Afternoon - Some Year 13 (Mr Barton will 
inform which boys should be in) 

 
Tuesday 2 September 2014 
 
Wednesday 3 September 2014 
 

  

Term 1 
All pupils 

 
Thursday 4 September 2014 to 
Thursday 23 October 2014 

  

Staff Training Day 2 Friday 24 October 2014 
  

Half-Term: 27-31 October  
  

Staff Training Day 3 Monday 3 November 2014 
  

Term 2 Tuesday 4 November 2014 to  
Thursday 18 December 2014 

  

Christmas Break: 19 Dec – 4 Jan  
  

Staff Training Day 4 Monday 5 January 2015 
  

Term 3 Tuesday 6 January 2015 to  
Friday 13 February 2015 

  

Half-Term: 16-20 February  
  

Term 4 Monday 23 February 2015 to  
Friday 27 March 2015 

  

Easter Break: 30 March – 10 April  

  

Staff Training Day 5 Monday 13 April 2015 
  

Term 5 Tuesday 14 April 2015 to  
Friday 22 May 2015 

  

Half-Term: 25-29 May  
  

Term 6 Monday 1 June 2015 to  
Wednesday 22 July 2015 

End of Academic Year  

 
 
Christmas Bank Holiday: 25 & 26 December 2014 & Thursday 1 January 2015 
Good Friday & Easter Monday: 3 April 2015 & 6 April 2015 
Bank Holidays:   Monday 4 May 2015 & 25 May 2015 


